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Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP
Race 215 - K2 1000m Women Final Final 22/08/2015 at 11:46
1 8 GER 400 HERING Sabrina 1992 50.76 (2) 1:45.05 (1) 2:40.41 (1) 3:37.646
407 KRIEGERSTEIN Steffi 1992 54.290 (1) 55.360 (1) 57.236 (3)
0.280 0.200
2 5 BLR 112 YURCHANKA Sofiya 1989 50.48 (1) 1:45.28 (2) 2:4151 (2)  3:38.699 1.053
88 GRISHINA Aleksandra 1993 54.800 (2) 56.230 (4) 57.189 (2)
0.510 0.870 0.153
3 6 HUN 482 SARUDI Alaiz 1988 51.38 (4) 1:47.48 (4) 2:43.66 (3)  3:41.089 3.443
449 BODONYI Dora 1993 56.100 (3) 56.180 (3) 57.429 (5)
0.900 1.810 0.820 0.393
4 2 ROU 770 CIUTA Florida 1996 50.90 (3) 1:47.09 (3) 2:44.12 (4)  3:42.769 5.123
789 VARONA Daniela 1996 56.190 (4) 57.030 (6) 58.649 (8)
0.420 1.900 1.670 1.613
5 4 POL 746 WLODARCZYK Dominika 1995 52.32 (5) 1:49.70 (5) 2:45.77 (5) 3:43.179 5.533
717 BRUSKA Joanna 1992 57.380 (6) 56.070 (2) 57.409 (4)
1.840 3.090 0.710 0.373
6 3 ESP 319 VEGA Miriam 1995 54.66 (7) 1:51.89 (6) 2:50.69 (6)  3:49.056 11.410
299 FERNANDEZ Tania 1992 57.230 (5) 58.800 (7) 58.366 (7)
4.180 2.940 3.440 1.330
7 1 ITA 572 PIAZZA Gaia 1992 56.30 (8) 1:54.15 (8) 2:51.02 (7)  3:49.159 11.513
560 DIBARTOLO Giuliana 1995 57.850 (7) 56.870 (5) 58.139 (6)
5.820 3.560 1.510 1.103
8 7 RUS 829 ODINTSOVA Liudmila 1996 54.39 (6) 1:52.48 (7) 2:52.41 (8)  3:49.446 11.800
806 BARANOVA Varvara 1996 58.090 (8) 59.930 (8) 57.036 (1)
3.910 3.800 4,570
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Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP
Race 258 - K2 200m Women Final Final 23/08/2015 at 10:30
1 4 BLR 99 MAKHNEVA Marharyta 1992 38.477

96 LITVINCHUK Maryna 1988

2 5 HUN 460 HOMONNAI Luca 1998 38.659 0.182
452 DOUCHEV-JANIC Natasa 1982

3 6 GER 400 HERING Sabrina 1992 39.488 1.011
407 KRIEGERSTEIN Steffi 1992

4 7 GBR 363 BROWN Hannah 1990 39.519 1.042
370 LEWIS Emily 1993

5 3 SVK 905 KMETOVA Ivana 1985 39.602 1.125
906 KOHLOVA Martina 1984

6 1 CHN 188 LlYue 1993 40.251 1.774
199 WU Yanan 1985

7 8 KAZ 612 SERGEYEVA Natalya 1976 40.317 1.840
610 PODOINIKOVA Irina 1988

8 9 CAN 157 ORTON Genevieve Wendy S. 1984 40.745 2.268
153 LOUNDER Una Helen Bean 1988

9 2 ESP 307 OUZANDE Sara 1996 41.405 2.928
303 LAZKANO Begona 1994



Wolfgang
Hervorheben

Wolfgang
Hervorheben

Wolfgang
Hervorheben

Wolfgang
Hervorheben


>
Comitato Raliano Paralimpico

G

\

Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP
Race 263 - K1 500m Men Final Final A 23/08/2015 at 11:24
1 5 DEN 264 POULSEN Rene' Holten 1988 48.24 (1) 1:39.407
51.167 (2)
0.554
2 3 GER 410 LIEBSCHER Tom 1993 49.28 (5) 1:39.893 0.486
50.613 (1)
1.040
3 1 RUS 804 ANOSHKIN Roman 1987 48.42 (2) 1:40.770 1.363
52.350 (5)
0.180 1.737
4 6 ESP 313 RODRIGUEZ Roi 1994 48.71 (3) 1:41.202 1.795
52.492 (6)
0.470 1.879
5 2 POL 740  STABNO Bartosz 1991 49.56 (7) 1:41.353 1.946
51.793 (4)
1.320 1.180
6 8 BUL 139 KIRCHEV Miroslav 1990 49.99 (8) 1:41.416 2.009
51.426 (3)
1.750 0.813
7 4  HUN 462 HUFNAGEL Tibor 1991 49.14 (4) 1:42.636 3.229
53.496 (7)
0.900 2.883
8 9 UzB 1014 MOCHALQV Aleksey 1990 49.42 (6) 1:43.824 4.417
54.404 (8)
1.180 3.791
9 7 UKR 969 KUKHARYK Oleh 1997 50.10 (9) 1:45.356 5.949
55.256 (9)
1.860 4.643
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RANK LN

NOC COD

SURNAME & NAME

Race 212 - K2 200m Men Final Final A

1

3

HUN 491
475
RUS 835
812
SRB 874
882
FRA 348
336
GBR 369
378
GER 420
410
LTU 653
658
SWE 928
927
CAN 144
149

TOTKA Sandor
MOLNAR Peter

POSTRYGAY Yury
DYACHENKO Alexander

GRUJIC Nebojsa
NOVAKOQOVIC Marko

JOUVE Sebastien
BEAUMONT Maxime

HEATH Liam
SCHOFIELD Jonathan

RAUHE Ronald
LIEBSCHER Tom

LANKAS Aurimas
RAMANAUSKAS Edvinas

SVENSSON Erik
SVANQVIST Christian

COCHRANE Ryan
FOURNEL Hughes

1994
1986

1988
1990

1991
1989

1982
1982

1984
1985

1981
1993

1985
1985

1989
1986

1983
1988

TIME

30.935

30.966

31.046

31.175

31.346

31.383

31.489

31.706

31.909

GAP

22/08/2015 at 12:00

0.031

0.111

0.240

0.411

0.448

0.554

0.771

0.974
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Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP
Race 177 - K1 200m KL3 Men Final Final A 21/08/2015 at 14:55

1 8 GER 403 KIEREY Tom 1994 39.270
2 5 GBR 374 OLIVER Robert 1988 39.739 0.469
3 6 RUS 821 KRYLOV Leonid 1980 39.784 0.514
4 3 ROU 785 SERBAN lulian 1985 39.836 0.566
5 1 UKR 985  YEMELIANOQV Serhii 1993 40.064 0.794
6 9 RUS 848 VORONKOV Artem 1991 40.410 1.140
7 4 POL 741 SURWILO Mateusz 1991 41.507 2.237
8 7 GBR 371 LODGE Timothy 1972 42.359 3.089
9 2 IRL 538 O'LEARY Patrick 1972 42.399 3.129
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