



## Results

RANK	LN	NOC	COD	SURNAME & NAME	BORN	250m	500m	750m	TIME	GAP	
<b>Race 215 - K2 1000m Women Final Final</b>											
<b>22/08/2015 at 11:46</b>											
<b>1</b>	8	GER	400	<b>HERING Sabrina</b>	1992	50.76 (2)	1:45.05 (1)	2:40.41 (1)	<b>3:37.646</b>		
			407	<b>KRIEGERSTEIN Steffi</b>	1992		54.290 (1)	55.360 (1)			57.236 (3)
						0.280					0.200
<b>2</b>	5	BLR	112	<b>YURCHANKA Sofiya</b>	1989	50.48 (1)	1:45.28 (2)	2:41.51 (2)	<b>3:38.699</b>	1.053	
			88	<b>GRISHINA Aleksandra</b>	1993		54.800 (2)	56.230 (4)			57.189 (2)
						0.510	0.870	0.153			
<b>3</b>	6	HUN	482	<b>SARUDI Alaiz</b>	1988	51.38 (4)	1:47.48 (4)	2:43.66 (3)	<b>3:41.089</b>	3.443	
			449	<b>BODONYI Dora</b>	1993		56.100 (3)	56.180 (3)			57.429 (5)
						0.900	1.810	0.820			0.393
<b>4</b>	2	ROU	770	<b>CIUTA Florida</b>	1996	50.90 (3)	1:47.09 (3)	2:44.12 (4)	<b>3:42.769</b>	5.123	
			789	<b>VARONA Daniela</b>	1996		56.190 (4)	57.030 (6)			58.649 (8)
						0.420	1.900	1.670			1.613
<b>5</b>	4	POL	746	<b>WLODARCZYK Dominika</b>	1995	52.32 (5)	1:49.70 (5)	2:45.77 (5)	<b>3:43.179</b>	5.533	
			717	<b>BRUSKA Joanna</b>	1992		57.380 (6)	56.070 (2)			57.409 (4)
						1.840	3.090	0.710			0.373
<b>6</b>	3	ESP	319	<b>VEGA Miriam</b>	1995	54.66 (7)	1:51.89 (6)	2:50.69 (6)	<b>3:49.056</b>	11.410	
			299	<b>FERNANDEZ Tania</b>	1992		57.230 (5)	58.800 (7)			58.366 (7)
						4.180	2.940	3.440			1.330
<b>7</b>	1	ITA	572	<b>PIAZZA Gaia</b>	1992	56.30 (8)	1:54.15 (8)	2:51.02 (7)	<b>3:49.159</b>	11.513	
			560	<b>DI BARTOLO Giuliana</b>	1995		57.850 (7)	56.870 (5)			58.139 (6)
						5.820	3.560	1.510			1.103
<b>8</b>	7	RUS	829	<b>ODINTSOVA Liudmila</b>	1996	54.39 (6)	1:52.48 (7)	2:52.41 (8)	<b>3:49.446</b>	11.800	
			806	<b>BARANOVA Varvara</b>	1996		58.090 (8)	59.930 (8)			57.036 (1)
						3.910	3.800	4.570			



## Results

RANK	LN	NOC	COD	SURNAME & NAME	BORN	TIME	GAP
<b>Race 258 - K2 200m Women Final Final</b>							
<b>23/08/2015 at 10:30</b>							
<b>1</b>	4	BLR	99	MAKHNEVA Marharyta	1992	<b>38.477</b>	
			96	LITVINCHUK Maryna	1988		
<b>2</b>	5	HUN	460	HOMONNAI Luca	1998	<b>38.659</b>	0.182
			452	DOUCHEV-JANIC Natasa	1982		
<b>3</b>	6	GER	400	HERING Sabrina	1992	<b>39.488</b>	1.011
			407	KRIEGERSTEIN Steffi	1992		
<b>4</b>	7	GBR	363	BROWN Hannah	1990	<b>39.519</b>	1.042
			370	LEWIS Emily	1993		
<b>5</b>	3	SVK	905	KMETOVA Ivana	1985	<b>39.602</b>	1.125
			906	KOHLOVA Martina	1984		
<b>6</b>	1	CHN	188	LI Yue	1993	<b>40.251</b>	1.774
			199	WU Yanan	1985		
<b>7</b>	8	KAZ	612	SERGEYEVA Natalya	1976	<b>40.317</b>	1.840
			610	PODOINIKOVA Irina	1988		
<b>8</b>	9	CAN	157	ORTON Genevieve Wendy S.	1984	<b>40.745</b>	2.268
			153	LOUNDER Una Helen Bean	1988		
<b>9</b>	2	ESP	307	OUZANDE Sara	1996	<b>41.405</b>	2.928
			303	LAZKANO Begona	1994		



## Results

RANK	LN	NOC	COD	SURNAME & NAME	BORN	250m	TIME	GAP
<b>Race 263 - K1 500m Men Final Final A</b>								<b>23/08/2015 at 11:24</b>
1	5	DEN	264	POULSEN Rene' Holten	1988	48.24 (1)	<b>1:39.407</b> 51.167 (2) 0.554	
2	3	GER	410	LIEBSCHER Tom	1993	49.28 (5) 1.040	<b>1:39.893</b> 50.613 (1)	0.486
3	1	RUS	804	ANOSHKIN Roman	1987	48.42 (2) 0.180	<b>1:40.770</b> 52.350 (5) 1.737	1.363
4	6	ESP	313	RODRIGUEZ Roi	1994	48.71 (3) 0.470	<b>1:41.202</b> 52.492 (6) 1.879	1.795
5	2	POL	740	STABNO Bartosz	1991	49.56 (7) 1.320	<b>1:41.353</b> 51.793 (4) 1.180	1.946
6	8	BUL	139	KIRCHEV Miroslav	1990	49.99 (8) 1.750	<b>1:41.416</b> 51.426 (3) 0.813	2.009
7	4	HUN	462	HUFNAGEL Tibor	1991	49.14 (4) 0.900	<b>1:42.636</b> 53.496 (7) 2.883	3.229
8	9	UZB	1014	MOCHALOV Aleksey	1990	49.42 (6) 1.180	<b>1:43.824</b> 54.404 (8) 3.791	4.417
9	7	UKR	969	KUKHARYK Oleh	1997	50.10 (9) 1.860	<b>1:45.356</b> 55.256 (9) 4.643	5.949



## Results

RANK	LN	NOC	COD	SURNAME & NAME	BORN	TIME	GAP
<b>Race 212 - K2 200m Men Final Final A</b>							
<b>22/08/2015 at 12:00</b>							
1	3	HUN	491 475	TOTKA Sandor MOLNAR Peter	1994 1986	<b>30.935</b>	
2	5	RUS	835 812	POSTRYGAY Yury DYACHENKO Alexander	1988 1990	<b>30.966</b>	0.031
3	4	SRB	874 882	GRUJIC Nebojsa NOVAKOVIC Marko	1991 1989	<b>31.046</b>	0.111
4	6	FRA	348 336	JOUBE Sebastien BEAUMONT Maxime	1982 1982	<b>31.175</b>	0.240
5	9	GBR	369 378	HEATH Liam SCHOFIELD Jonathan	1984 1985	<b>31.346</b>	0.411
6	8	GER	420 410	RAUHE Ronald LIEBSCHER Tom	1981 1993	<b>31.383</b>	0.448
7	7	LTU	653 658	LANKAS Aurimas RAMANAUSKAS Edvinas	1985 1985	<b>31.489</b>	0.554
8	2	SWE	928 927	SVENSSON Erik SVANQVIST Christian	1989 1986	<b>31.706</b>	0.771
9	1	CAN	144 149	COCHRANE Ryan FOURNEL Hughes	1983 1988	<b>31.909</b>	0.974



## Results

RANK	LN	NOC	COD	SURNAME & NAME	BORN	TIME	GAP
<b>Race 177 - K1 200m KL3 Men Final Final A</b>							<b>21/08/2015 at 14:55</b>
<b>1</b>	8	GER	403	KIEREY Tom	1994	<b>39.270</b>	
2	5	GBR	374	OLIVER Robert	1988	<b>39.739</b>	0.469
3	6	RUS	821	KRYLOV Leonid	1980	<b>39.784</b>	0.514
4	3	ROU	785	SERBAN Iulian	1985	<b>39.836</b>	0.566
5	1	UKR	985	YEMELIANOV Serhii	1993	<b>40.064</b>	0.794
6	9	RUS	848	VORONKOV Artem	1991	<b>40.410</b>	1.140
7	4	POL	741	SURWILO Mateusz	1991	<b>41.507</b>	2.237
8	7	GBR	371	LODGE Timothy	1972	<b>42.359</b>	3.089
9	2	IRL	538	O'LEARY Patrick	1972	<b>42.399</b>	3.129